DPAC1U SERIES
AC CIRCUIT BREAKER PANELS
DESCRIPTION
AC DISTRIBUTION PANELS
� One Rack Space High: 1.75”
� 19- or 23-Inch Rack Mounting
� Mates with INV2500 or INV2500-HS
� Terminal Block or NEMA 5-15R Outputs

INV2500-HS Inverters.
10/15/08-dpac1u-ds-revC
ORDERING GUIDE
AMPS
5
10
15
20
25
30
STANDARD
AC BREAKERS
FRONT VIEW
17.13
(435)
➤
➤
➤
➤
REAR VIEWS
1.75
(44.5)
1 3
2 4
1 3
2 4
A B
INPUT 1
NOTES:
 CODE
H
I
J
K
L
M
LOAD 1 LOAD 3
LOAD 4 LOAD 4LOAD 2 INPUT 2
L N G L N G L N G
L N G L N G L N G
L N G L N G L N G
L N G L N G L N G
AB
LOAD 1 LOAD 3 INPUT 1
INPUT 2 LOAD 2
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
CODE            OPTION
I Isolated A & B Sections
CODE      OUTPUT  OPTION
T Terminal Strip
C NEMA 5-15R  (120VAC)
GND
LOADS LOADS
B INPUTS A INPUTS
GND
1
2
1
2
POSITRONICS
CONNECTORS
➤
POSITRONICS  CONNECTOR
See Note 3 above
CODE      OPTION
   2 230VAC